flow rate/total
PD8-6262/PD8-6363
ProtEX-MAXTM Dual-Input Rate/Totalizers
• Modern, Sleek and Practical Enclosure
• Display Mountable at 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270°
Degrees
• Explosion-Proof, IP68, NEMA 4X Enclosure
• SafeTouch® Through-Glass Button

LDS8-6262_B     12/18
Precision Digital corPoration
ordering information
ProtEX-MAX® PD8-6262 Analog Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6262-6H0 PD8-6262-7H0 None
PD8-6262-6H7 PD8-6262-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
ProtEX-MAX® PD8-6363 Pulse Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-6363-6H0 PD8-6363-7H0 None
PD8-6363-6H7 PD8-6363-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug with